Position

Engineering & Operations
Manager

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer

Engineering Department
Assistant

Intern Il

Engineering Department
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Mesa Water District (Orange)

Mesa Water District (Orange)
Mesa Water District (Orange)
Mesa Water District (Orange)

Mesa Water District (Orange)
Mesa Water District (Orange)

Department

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$207,748

$150,431
$139,126
$8,709

$5,327
$4,885

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,950

$17,587
$45,407
$1,038

$0
$1,426



