Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering & Operations Manager		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$207,748	\$55,950
Senior Civil Engineer		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$150,431	\$17,587
Senior Civil Engineer		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$139,126	\$45,407
Engineering Department Assistant		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$8,709	\$1,038
Intern II		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$5,327	\$0
Engineering Department Assistant		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$4,885	\$1,426